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Youville – Montreal ABC Brokers Inc. 1998/05/28

98/05/14

98/05/19

98/05/20

150.00

0.00

334.31

50.00

300.00

484.31

300.00

100.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 684.31

150.00

934.31

934.31

1 12345

ACCOUNT TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL PAYABLE:

STATEMENT DATE

THIS K84 STATEMENT MUST BE PAID BY THE DUE DATE SPECIFIED OR LATE PAYMENT INTEREST CHARGES SHALL APPLY.

THIS IS A MONTHLY STATEMENT AND THE TOTAL AMOUNT SHOWN IS DUE ON 98/05/29


